 SCOPE：
This specification applies to the Pb Free Signal Common mode filters
for MWCU-321619H1-SERIES
PRODUCT INDENTIFICATION
      MWCU- 321619  H1 - 900
           ①           ②       ③     ④
      ① Product Code
      ② Dimensions  Code

(3) CHARACTERISTICS
(3)-1  Operate temperature range …... －40℃～＋125℃
        (Including self temp. rise)
MWCU-321619H1-SERIES Page 1/8
MAG.LAYERS
①
③ ②
No Polarity
Equivalent circuit
④
4
1
3
2
       TABLE 1
MWCU-321619H1-900 90±25% 0.30 50 370 125 10
MWCU-321619H1-121 120±25% 0.30 50 370 125 10
MWCU-321619H1-161 160±25% 0.40 50 340 125 10
MWCU-321619H1-221 220±25% 0.40 50 320 125 10
MWCU-321619H1-261 260±25% 0.50 50 310 125 10
MWCU-321619H1-601 600±25% 0.80 50 260 125 10
MWCU-321619H1-102 1000±25% 1.00 50 230 125 10
MWCU-321619H1-222 2200±25% 1.20 50 200 125 10
 TEST EQUIPMENT
1. Impedance / Inductance
    Measured by  HP 4291B RF Impedance Analyzer.
2.  DC Resistance